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Identification number: TCF-VOMNL -2430-14
’o® Product group: Rollator

Productname: Travel Eaze Il

=xXC=LL Batchnumber: 5137

mobility

Drawing No. [item No.  |Description [Purchase Price
1 92435150 Backrest complete

2t010 & 13 92437050 Push handle and brake handle Left and Right

6;'11t0 13 - Not available as spare part
14 + 50 92436150 Crutch holder + clip
75 - Not available as spare part
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A Identification number: TCF-VOMNL -2430-14
F@ Product group: Rollator
O Productname: Travel Eaze Il
=XC=L Batchnumber: 5137

17 92439950 Bag Travel eaze Il
18 92433850 Seat
19 - Not available as spare part
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Identification number: TCF-VOMNL -2430-14
Product group: Rollator

Productname: Travel Eaze Il

Batchnumber: 5137

Drawing No. |Item No.

[Description [Purchase Price

7 &15
14 + 50
20
21to 24
25
26 to 35
28; 62
57 to 59
37 & 49
42 to 48; 60
53to 56
61
63
64 to 65; 75
75

92436150
92432155

92432150

92434850
92439151
92437060
92438150

Not available as spare part

Crutch holder + clip

Cover tube plastic part for bag (set of 2)
Not available as spare part

Cover caps for cross bar (set of 4)

Not available as spare part

Bearing set rear wheel

Bevestigingsset tbv stokhouder

Not available as spare part

Brake complete Left/Right (Push handle/brake lever + cable & brake shoe
Wheel Front/Back, Black rim and tyre

Stepper (per pair)

Not available as spare part
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Identification number: TCF-VOMNL -2430-14
Product group: Rollator

Productname: Travel Eaze Il

Batchnumber: 5137

@ @ @ ® ¢

Drawing No. |Item No.

| Description

[Purchase Price

6to7; 15
46; 57 to 58

30 & 67
31to38
39
40 to 43
61
68 to 74

92434850

92435110

92438150
92438500

Not available as spare part
Bearings front wheel

Axle screw for front wheel

Not available as spare part

Sterknop voor monteren voor-/achter frame
Not available as spare part

Wheel Front/Back, Black rim and tyre
Hanging system for front fork for front wheel
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